
BOYS 181.0 RESULTS

Boys 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Nate King Lincoln High School 181.0 245.0 10

2 Xavier  Miller Lincoln High School 180.0 215.0 8

3 Cai Labertew Sylvan-Lucas Unified 178.0 205.0 6

4 Declan Tweedy Thunder Ridge High School 179.0 200.0 4

5 Carter Johnson Sylvan-Lucas Unified 178.0 185.0 2

6 Ethan Larson Lincoln High School 179.0 140.0 1

7 Carter Phelps Tescott High School 181.0 120.0 0

Boys 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Nate King Lincoln High School 181.0 345.0 10

2 Xavier  Miller Lincoln High School 180.0 300.0 8

3 Carter Johnson Sylvan-Lucas Unified 178.0 285.0 0

3 Cai Labertew Sylvan-Lucas Unified 178.0 285.0 0

5 Declan Tweedy Thunder Ridge High School 179.0 265.0 2

6 Ethan Larson Lincoln High School 179.0 225.0 1

7 Carter Phelps Tescott High School 181.0 180.0 0

Boys 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Declan Tweedy Thunder Ridge High School 179.0 235.0 10

2 Xavier  Miller Lincoln High School 180.0 235.0 8

3 Nate King Lincoln High School 181.0 225.0 6

4 Cai Labertew Sylvan-Lucas Unified 178.0 215.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Carter Johnson Sylvan-Lucas Unified 178.0 185.0 2

6 Carter Phelps Tescott High School 181.0 145.0 1

7 Ethan Larson Lincoln High School 179.0 135.0 0

Boys 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Nate King Lincoln High School 181.0 815.0 10

2 Xavier  Miller Lincoln High School 180.0 750.0 8

3 Cai Labertew Sylvan-Lucas Unified 178.0 705.0 6

4 Declan Tweedy Thunder Ridge High School 179.0 700.0 4

5 Carter Johnson Sylvan-Lucas Unified 178.0 655.0 2

6 Ethan Larson Lincoln High School 179.0 500.0 1

7 Carter Phelps Tescott High School 181.0 445.0 0

Boys 181.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

13 Nate King Lincoln High School 181.0 4.503

19 Xavier  Miller Lincoln High School 180.0 4.167

26 Cai Labertew Sylvan-Lucas Unified 178.0 3.961

28 Declan Tweedy Thunder Ridge High School 179.0 3.911

36 Carter Johnson Sylvan-Lucas Unified 178.0 3.68

69 Ethan Larson Lincoln High School 179.0 2.793

76 Carter Phelps Tescott High School 181.0 2.459


